
  

Date : 10-07-2019 admission of S] No.- 01 to 70 & 

Date: 11-07-2019 admission of SL. No- 71 to 141 

All orignal document and their photo copy with 06 photograph required at the time of admission. 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                    

SINo. |ROLL_NO CAND_NAME FATHER_NAME DOB CML_RANK |CATEGORY |CAT_RANK |SEAT_OPTED_CATEGORY |STREAM 

1 390326434|SHIVAM SUMAN SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN 8-Apr-01 131/GEN O;EWS MBBS 

2 260305779|SHATAKSH| KESHAV KUMAR SINHA 10-Aug-01 244/GEN O;EWS MBBS 

3 260100192 |TANAY KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR JHA 28-Apr-99 246|GEN O;EWS MBBS 

4 260101930|SUNIDHI MISHRA BRAJESH GUNJAN MISHRA 8-Jan-99 254|GEN O;EWS MBBS 

5 260100044|SAIMA RASHID RASHID MANJAR 26-Apr-99 177|GEN O|}EWS MBBS 

6 390511424|NANCY SHAMBHU NATH JHA 29-Nov-98 178|GEN O;EWS MBBS 

7 260311120|DEEPSHIKHA OM LAL SRIVASTAVA 10-Aug-98 163|GEN O}EWS MBBS 

8 260301946|NIKHIL JYOT! SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH 21-Mar-99 218/GEN O}EWS MBBS 

9 260100031|ASHISH KUMAR ANIL RAI 11-Aug-01 223|GEN O;EWS MBBS 

10 260304021|KUMAR PUSHPAK MANISH PANDEY 4-Jun-97 227|GEN O}EWS MBBS 

a1 150238925 |SOURAV KUMAR SHANKAR PRASAD 10-Mar-99 86/GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

12 260302099|DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH ASHOK SINGH 23-Jan-98 87|GEN 0|}GENERAL MBBS 

13 360407817|SHUBHAM PANDEY TAPAN PANDEY 1-Sep-00 101|GEN 0}GENERAL MBBS 

14 260310270|RUPAM KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 6-Apr-99 102|GEN 0}GENERAL MBBS 

15 390327236|AEDHA NIMISHA PRABHAT KUMAR 3-Nov-01 105|GEN 0}GENERAL MBBS 

16 260306015|TANYA TIWARI VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI 12-May-99 107|GEN 0|}GENERAL MBBS 

17 260304267 |ASHISH KUMAR DUBEY ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY 1-Oct-00 108/GEN O|EWS MBBS 

18 260300443|AKSHAT SHARMA MANISH SHARMA 8-Jul-01 50|GEN O0|GENERAL MBBS 

19 260309854|MD IMRAN FAIZY MD IMTEYAZ 12-Mar-01 52|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

20 390506329|SUVIDHA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR 4-Jan-99 80|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

21 200154745] |SHIKA VATSA BIMAL KISHORE ROY 28-Aug-00 83|GEN O|GENERAL MBBS 

22 260201642|SHRUT! SONAL BRAJESH KUMAR 4-May-01 90|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

23 260303962}RAHUL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL 13-Dec-02 92|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

24 260301535|AMIT MISHRA DEBI PRASAD MISHRA 2-Mar-99 95|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

25 441105429|PRAGYA KUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA 18-Jan-00 97|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

26 390318303|AYUSH KEDIA ANUP KEDIA j-Jun-99 98|/GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

27 460201672|RAHUL DEO ROSHAN SHUKDEO MANDAL 3-Aug-01 15|GEN O0|GENERAL MBBS 

28 260103425 |UDAY KUMAR MAHATO DHIRENDRA NATH MAHATO 9-Apr-00 34|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

29 390510168|SAUMYA TIWARI DR SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI 19-Mar-01 38/GEN 0}GENERAL MBBS 

30 260103563|KUMARI HARSHITA SHYAM SUNDAR SHAH 29-Apr-00 55|/GEN 0}GENERAL MBBS 

31 260202344|AARFA SUBHANI HAMID RASOOL 21-Jan-00 56|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

32 390509654|SHAISTA SULTANA RAYEES AHMAD ANSARI 12-Oct-99 57|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

33 390511256|PRACHI RAJENDRA PRASAD 28-May-00 58|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

34 390307327|PRASOON DHANANJAY 18-Mar-00 59|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS       
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35 390327090|PIYUSH SINGH DHANANJAY KUMAR 11-Sep-00 60|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

36 260103750|APURVA CHAUDHARY NARENDRA KUMAR 15-Sep-01 62|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

37 390327357|VAIBHAV ANAND 
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 6-Nov-98 64|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

38 460201237 |ABHIJIT KUMAR AJIT BHADAN| 22-Jan-99 65|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

39 260201946|MD MOHSIN ABDUL FARID 5-Feb-97 70|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

40 390304896 |ADITYA JALAN ANURAG JALAN 25-Feb-00 71|GEN O|GENERAL MBBS 

41 260302866|GOPAL KUMAR LALAN KUMAR ROY 13-Feb-01 72|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

42 390503329|ANSHIKA SINGH SUNIL KUMAR 16-Sep-99 73|GEN O|GENERAL MBBS 

43 390511338|AAKANCHA 
PREM KUMAR 5-Jun-00 76|GEN O|GENERAL MBBS 

44 260301169|SHASHWAT KUMAR CHANDAN KUMAR 1-May-99 77\GEN O|GENERAL MBBS 

45 260100169 |ADITI CHAUDHARY NARENDRA KUMAR 15-Sep-01 78|GEN O|GENERAL MBBS 

46 390507206|SHIVANGI SHIVA MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 8-Aug-99 110|GEN O|EWS MBBS 

47 311509223|NISHA KUMARI MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 16-Jun-99 66|GEN 0|GENERAL MBBS 

48 260102239|PRASHANT KUMAR SINGH BIRBAL SINGH 27-Sep-99 142|GEN O|EWS MBBS 

49 200152848|ANSHUMAN TIWARI BHARAT KUMAR TIWARI 14-Jan-00 139|GEN O|EWS MBBS 

50 311508248|JOHNSON TOPPO ABRAHAM TOPPO 15-May-99 493|ST 1|ST MBBS 

Si 150207039|POOJA KUMARI KRISHNA RAM 26-Oct-98 900|SC 10|SC MBBS 

52 260303858|SONALI KUMARI JITU ORAON 17-Oct-99 1107|ST 10|ST MBBS 

53 390305828|DEEPAK KUMAR RAMCHANDRA PRASAD 12-Jan-00 43|BC-l 10|GENERAL MBBS 

54 390327225 |SAMIKSHA SARAL MOHAN LAL MANDAL 20-Dec-98 1112|ST 11|ST MBBS 

55 260302722 ANUJ SHANKAR KUMAR AJAY SHANKAR KUMAR 30-Mar-99 962|SC 11|SC -|MBBS 

56 260302769|SHASHI KUMAR BINDESHWAR RAM 21-Feb-97 970)}SC 12|SC MBBS 

57 390103005 |AJAY MOD! PARESH CHANDRA MODI 5-Oct-99 1116|ST 12|ST MBBS 

58 260306803|REHAN KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 16-Mar-98 85|BC-II 12|GENERAL MBBS 

59 260306213|VAGISH 
PRAKASH KUMAR AGRAWAL 19-Jun-00 93|BC-lI 13|GENERAL MBBS 

60 390201464|DEEPSHIKHA 
LAXMI KANT MANJHI 17-Nov-99 1117|ST 13)|ST MBBS 

61 260200149 | RAMESHWAR KUMAR RAJAK PRABHAT KUMAR RAJAK 9-Aug-97 990|SC 13|SC MBBS 

62 260306091|ROHIT KESHRI RAVINDRA PRASAD KESHRI 2-Aug-99 94|BC-lI 14|GENERAL MBBS 

63 390341166|PANCHAM KUMAR PIYARI NAYAK 18-Apr-98 67|BC-I 14|GENERAL MBBS 

64 200103588|ABHISHEK ANAND NARAD MANDAL 3-Feb-01 1163|ST 14|ST MBBS 

65 390510760|BUSHRA AHMAD 
MUSHTAQUE AHMAD 3-Feb-00 69|BC-| 15|GENERAL MBBS 

66 390510188|RENU KUMARI RAJAK RAVINDER RAJAK 28-Sep-96 997|SC 15|SC MBBS 

67 150221717|SULEMAN BESRA SAMUEL BESRA 10-Jan-99 1178|ST 16|ST MBBS 

68 260306233 |PRIYA DEEP KISHOR PRASAD 22-Feb-99 74|BC-| 16|GENERAL MBBS 

69 390102582 |SIDHARTH KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD 4-Mar-98 100|BC-I| 16|GENERAL MBBS 

70 260307891 |ABHISHEK PRASAD LAKHINDRA PRASAD 20-Mar-00 103}BC-II 17|GENERAL MBBS 

71 260302387 |BASANT! KUMARI ABHIMANYU SINGH MUNDA 4-Aug-00 1180|ST 17|ST MBBS 

72 390102562 |KUNAL DAS VIKASH KUMAR 12-Oct-00 1013|SC 17|SC MBBS 

73 260310049 |KSHITI) PRAKASH BHANU DADAN RAM 2-Apr-99 1016|SC 18|SC MBBS               
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74 260303798|SONY MURMU 
LAKHAN MURMU 28-Oct-97 1183|ST 18|ST MBBS 

75 390100483|KUNAL LUCKY VIJAY PRASAD 22-Oct-00 115|BC-ll 18)/BC-l! MBBS 

76 390506100|MANISHA PRASAD CHANDRADEO PRASAD 19-Jun-00 79|BC-I 18|GENERAL MBBS 

77 390402059|RAHUL KUMAR VERMA PRAKASH KUSHWAHA 19-Aug-00 116|BC-Il 19|BC-lI MBBS 

78 390303517 |MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA SHIV NARAYAN PRASAD 25-Nov-00 81}BC-l 19|GENERAL MBBS 

79 260302875|NOEL HEMBROM 
NATHANIEL HEMBROM 12-Apr-00 1190|ST 19|ST MBBS 

80 311522515 |NITIK KUMAR SHASHI KUMAR 14-Nov-00 173|SC 2|SC MBBS 

81 260310894|SUSHMA KUMARI KALESHWAR MAHTO 23-Mar-99 82|BC-l 20|GENERAL MBBS 

82 230207017 |ABHIJEET KUMAR JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 15-Feb-01 117}BC-II 20|BC-II MBBS 

83 260304649|USHA KUMARI KARINATH MUNDA 13-Jul-99 1192|ST 20|ST MBBS 

84 260300459] ISABEL TETE GEORGE TETE 20-Sep-98 1197|ST 21|ST MBBS 

85 260103019 |NANDIN!I GOYAL RAJKUMAR GOYAL 3-Aug-97 119|BC-il 21/BC-I] MBBS 

86 390512561|SANGEETA KUMARI NARAYAN PRASAD 10-Jul-99 84|BC-l 21|GENERAL MBBS 

87 260101167 |VIVEK KUMAR VUAY KANT VERMA 14-Aug-00 120|BC-ll 22|BC-II MBBS 

88 260302172 |RISHABH RAJ RAJESH PRASAD VIBHUT! 30-Aug-99 88|BC-l 22|GENERAL MBBS 

89 260310101|RAV! KANT SINGH RAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH 8-Jun-01 1208|ST 22|ST MBBS 

90 260305670|RAVI PRAKASH RABINDRA PAL 14-Sep-01 89|BC-| 23 |GENERAL MBBS 

Si. 260100527 |ASMITA GOSWAM|! GIRIDHARI GOSWAMI 10-Jun-01 130|BC-II 23|BC-Il MBBS 

92 120509246|ALMAS AFSHAN ABDUL RAZZAQUE 13-Jan-00 99|BC-| 24|GENERAL MBBS 

93 260308468|CHINMAY KUMAR ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO 15-Aug-01 133|BC-II 24|BC-II MBBS 

94 260311067 |SHIV KUMAR YADAV BAIJNATH YADAV 5-May-99 140|BC-ll 25|BC-Il MBBS 

95 390305633 [ABHISHEK RANJAN GOKUL PRASAD 19-Feb-99 106|BC-| 25|GENERAL MBBS 

96 260306292 |ASHWINI ORAON BUDHRAM ORAON 8-Oct-00 1262|ST 25|ST MBBS 

97 150232323|ZAFAR ALAM KHURSHID ALAM 17-Dec-01 129}BC-| 26|BC-I MBBS 

98 260309283 |SHREYANSH TIRKEY CHANDER TIRKEY 3-Mar-99 1286|ST 26|ST MBBS 

99 260101987 |KESHAV HANSDA SRI RAM HANSDA 24-Oct-00 1296|ST 27|ST MBBS 

100 260307096|KIRTIVARDHAN MUNDA PRADEEP KUMAR MUNDA 4-Jul-01 1306|ST 28|ST MBBS 

101 260302761|NAVEEN MAHATO DEVLAL MAHATO 26-Dec-98 141|BC-| 28|BC-| MBBS 

102 260308404|BUSHRA FATIMA MD ASLAM 27-Jan-99 144|BC-l 29|BC-I MBBS 

103 260302840|KANCHAN BALA LOWKUSH KUMAR SINGH 5-Aug-98 1310|ST 29|ST MBBS 

104 260103397 |SMITA MARAND! SUNIL MARANDI 8-Nov-00 1312|ST 30|ST MBBS 

105 390506459 |SULAKSHANA KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SAHU 8-Dec-00 159|BC- 30|BC-| MBBS 

106 260305273|MANISHA BESRA MAHENDRA KORWA 6-Apr-98 2317|ST 306|PRIMITIVE MBBS 

107 260100256|ABSAAR SHOAIB AADIL SHOAIB 26-Feb-99 160|BC-| 31|BC-I MBBS 

108 260303043 |ASHISH KUMAR MODI GURUPADA MODI 8-Feb-99 1328|ST 31|ST MBBS 

109 260308653|PRIYANKA KUMARI SUDAMA SINGH 2-Apr-02 1330|ST 32|ST MBBS 

110 150228523|SOURABH GORA! JAYDEV GORA 6-Dec-00 164|BC-l 32|BC-l MBBS 

111 260304153 |ASHISH NACHIKETA SHIV PRASAD 8-Feb-98 168|BC-| 33|BC-| MBBS 

112 200128549 |KUMAR MONU SAKALDEEP SINGH 15-Mar-99 1339|ST 33|ST MBBS                 
 



  

  
  
  
  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  
  

  

  

  
  

  

  

  
  

  
  

  
    
                  

113 260102964|JOSHUA TOPPO A DEEPAK TOPPO 2-Jun-00 1344|ST 34|ST MBBS 

114 260100417|MRINAL SAGAR KUMAR PRASHANT 26-Feb-02 170|BC-| 34|BC-l MBBS 

115 260301545 |AMAN RAJ CHHOTAN RANA 22-Jul-00 171|BC-i 35|BC-I MBBS 

116 260300004|AKANKSHA KUJUR BRAJESHWAR ORAON 23-Sep-99 1346|ST 35|ST MBBS 

117 260300108] AISHWARYA TIRKEY MOHIT MUKUL TIRKEY 12-Sep-99 1347|ST 36|ST MBBS 

118 260303157|PALLAV KUMAR AJIT SHARMA 1-Jul-00 180|BC-| 36|BC-l MBBS 

119 150230362|GHAZALA YASMEEN MD NIZAMUDDIN 10-Jul-99 199|BC-| 37|BC-I MBBS 

120 311108867 |ABHISHEK MICHAEL KHALKHO MICHAEL KHALKHO 25-Oct-01 1372|ST 37|ST MBBS 

121 270225263|SAROJ TOPNO INNOCENT PETER TOPNO 30-May-99 1377|ST 38|ST MBBS 

122 260311043 |RITESH SINGH MANOHAR SINGH 15-Jun-98 1386|ST 39|ST MBBS 

123 260306016|SHEETAL BARAIK DASHRATH BARAIK 25-Dec-98 860|ST 4\ST MBBS 

124 311522693|ASHISH KUMAR DAS NANDKISHOR DAS 22-May-00 483|SC 4\SC MBBS 

125 260201458|VARSHA KUMARI AJIT KUMAR 6-Aug-99 1390|ST 40|ST MBBS 

126 260309218|APURWA TIRKEY RAMESHWAR ORAON 11-Sep-99 1391|ST 41|ST MBBS 

127 170200310|VAIBHAV ANAND DUNGDUNG SAHANSHIL DUNGDUNG 5-Nov-99 1409|ST 42\ST MBBS 

128 390500085|AKRIT| BHAGAT LATE PRAKRITIC KUMAR BHAGAT 22-Oct-00 874|ST 5|ST MBBS 

129 260101941|AMAN KUMARI ANAND DAS 4-Oct-00 491|SC 5|SC MBBS 

130 460402223|SHANT| HEMBROM MALLIK HEMBROM 5-Feb-99 950|ST 6|ST MBBS 

134 260103853 |ABHAY ANAND SUBHASH RAJAK 25-Sep-02 705|SC 6|SC MBBS 

132 150212406|GITANJALI 
KAMAL MUNDA 8-Aug-96 998|ST 7\ST MBBS 

133 390508436|AYUSHI GAURAV ANIL KUMAR 5-Jun-01 723|SC 7{SC MBBS 

134 150102506|SINU PRIYA RAJKUMAR BARNWAL 24-Dec-98 44|BC-ll 7|GENERAL MBBS 

135 150220009|RITU KUMARI SURESH KUMAR 29-Dec-97 800|SC 8|SC MBBS 

136 260301500|SUJATA KACHHAP MAHADEO KACHHAP 8-Oct-01 1070|ST 8\ST MBBS 

137 200146065 |GOURAV KUMAR LAL BAHADUR PRADHAN 13-Apr-99 40|BC-| 8|GENERAL MBBS 

138 260200017 |ABHIJEET KUMAR SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 10-May-01 49|BC-lI 8|GENERAL MBBS 

139 260302329|LAXMIKANT MAHTO GANESH MAHTO 4-Aug-99 42|BC-I 9|GENERAL MBBS 

140 390506146 |ASMITA KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR BURNWAL 23-Sep-00 54(|BC-lI 9|GENERAL MBBS 

141 260300251|DEEPAK KUMAR ASHARFI| RAM 6-Aug-97 893|SC 9|SC MBBS     
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